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Acharya Narendra Dev 
College

Prof Rachna Joshi rachnajoshi@andc.du.ac.in 9818533037 Dr Rahul Dev rahuldev@andc.du.ac.in 9873087811

ADITI MAHAVIDYALAYA Prof. Suruchi Singh suruchi@aditi.du.ac.in 9818954418 Prof Manju manjue@aditi.du.ac.in 9289593770
AMAR JYOTI INSTITUTE OF 

PHYSIOTHERAPY
DR. RICHA MAHAJAN (PT) rch_mhjn@yahoo.co.in 9818221585 DR. AASHISH YADAV (PT) DR. AASHISH YADAV (PT) 7011802921

ARYABHATTA COLLEGE Dr. Halley Singh Thokchom dr.halley@aryabhattacollege.ac.in 9871920319 Dr. Rajiv Kumar Ranjan rajiv@aryabhattacollege.ac.in 7042151705
Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma 

College
Dr. Kokila Negi Kokilaboris@gmail.com 9968181366 Dr. Om Prakash Yadav opy117@gmail.com 9650156307

Bhagini Nivedita College Dr. Nikita Yadav aquanikita12@gmail.com 9871590711 Mr. Amit Kumar amitgautam996@gmail.com 9582830827
BHARATI COLLEGE, 

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DR. ANURANJITA WADHWA anuranjita.wadhwa@bharati.du.ac.in 9811868970 DR. BHAWNA SHIVAN bhawna.shivan@bharati.du.ac.in 9958447538

Bhaskaracharya College of 
Applied Sciences

Dr. Vandita Gupta vandita.gupta@bcas.du.ac.in 9868041546

College of Art Prof. (Dr) Amargeet Chandok preetsangey3@gmail.com 9810097022 Sh Ashok N Ninawe ashokninawe@gmail.com 9868991038
College of vocational 

studies
Dr. Shweta Kardam_shweta@yahoo.in 9871387104 Dr. Savita drsavitajha@gmail.com 9871987471

Daulat Ram College

Dr. Darshan-SC, Dr. Sujit  Kumar-ST, 
Mr. Nitesh Rai-UR, Dr. Manoj Trivedi-

EWS, Dr. R. Rajeswari-PwBD, Dr. 
Shyamalima Borgohain-OBC

darshan@dr.du.ac.in , 
surjit@dr.du.ac.in , 
nitesh@dr.du.ac.in , 

manojtrivedi@dr.du.ac.in , 
rrajeswari@dr.du.ac.in , 
shyamalima@dr.du.ac.in

Dr. Darshan-SC-9873428781, Dr. 
Sujit  Kumar-ST-9418152929, Mr. 
Nitesh Rai-UR-9871894798, Dr. 

Manoj Trivedi-EWS-8920677751, 
Dr. R. Rajeswari-PwBD-

9213721372, Dr. Shyamalima 
Borgohain-OBC-9873296093

Dr. Darshan-SC, Dr. Sujit  Kumar-ST, 
Mr. Nitesh Rai-UR, Dr. Manoj Trivedi-

EWS, Dr. R. Rajeswari-PwBD, Dr. 
Shyamalima Borgohain-OBC

darshan@dr.du.ac.in , 
surjit@dr.du.ac.in , 
nitesh@dr.du.ac.in , 

manojtrivedi@dr.du.ac.in , 
rrajeswari@dr.du.ac.in , 
shyamalima@dr.du.ac.in

Dr. Darshan-SC-9873428781, Dr. 
Sujit  Kumar-ST-9418152929, Mr. 
Nitesh Rai-UR-9871894798, Dr. 

Manoj Trivedi-EWS-8920677751, 
Dr. R. Rajeswari-PwBD-

9213721372, Dr. Shyamalima 
Borgohain-OBC-9873296093

Deen Dayal Upadhyaya 
College

Prof. Kulvinder Singh grievance@ddu.du.ac.in 9811998997

DELHI COLLEGE OF ARTS & 
COMMERCE

DR. MAMTA KUMARI mamta.kumari@dcac.du.ac.in 9968281520 PROF. MUKESH BAGORIA mbagoria@dcac.du.ac.in 9810887805

Department of Germanic 
and Romance Studies

Dr. Rama Paul paul.rama@gmail.com 8178713536 Dr. Rahul Khari 9711243424 raulkhari@gmail.com

Department of 
Physiotherapy, PDUNIPPD

Prachi Raj Meena 9868828633 prachirkm@gmail.com Yes

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar 
College

Prof. Deepali Jain agrc@bramb.du.ac.in 9811949193 Prof. Mamta
agrc-sc-st-obc-ews-

pwd@bramb.du.ac.in
9871114355

DYAL SINGH COLLEGE Prof. Ravinder Singh ravindersingh.punjabi@dsc.du.ac.in 9810369568 Dr. Abdullah abdullah.maths@dsc.du.ac.in 8527343960

Dyal Singh Evening College Sh. Pankaj Kumar Jha jhapkr@gmail.com 9868417843 Ms. Sangeeta sangeetathaku369@gmail.com 7065206900

Gargi College Dr. Manju Khosla manju.khosla@gargi.du.ac.in 9718535281 Dr. Sumant Meena sumant.meena@gargi.du.ac.in 9990232033

Hansraj College
Dr. Pooja Arora (Sciences), Dr. Nritya 

Gopal (Arts & Commerce)
grievance2025_26@hrc.du.ac.in 9910101774, 9818633238 Mr. Saleem Chauhan

grievancereserved2025_26@hrc.du.
ac.in

9013204821

Hindu College Prof. Naorem Santakrus Singh 25santacruz@gmail.com 9868452375 Dr. Rajesh Kumar rajeshbot@gmail.com 98103474831
Indira Gandhi Institute of 

Physical Education & Sports 
Sciences

Prof. Samiran Chakraborty
samiran.chakraborty@igipess.du.ac.i

n
9810547001 Prof. Tarak Nath Pramanik dr.taraknath@gmail.com 9818352747

Indraprastha College for 
Women

Dr. Pragati Mohapatra PMohapatra@ip.du.ac.in 9899459207 Dr. Manoj Kumar manojkumar@ip.du.ac.in 9784828837

Institute of Home 
Economics

Dr. Arti Nigam arti.nigam@ihe.du.ac.in 9971364923 Dr. Sandeep Yadav sandeep.yadav@ihe.du.ac.in 9416342264

Janki Devi Memorial 
College

Prof Sangeeta Gupta admissiongrievance@jdm.du.ac.in 9871688048 Dr. Sana Rehman sana@jdm.du.ac.in 9871688048

JESUS AND MARY 
COLLEGE

Dr. Jennifer Monteiro admission_grievance@jmc.ac.in 9582995665 Ms. Nimmy Rose Jacob cjmc_grievance@jmc.ac.in 9968254218

kalindi College Dr. Rakhee Chauhan rakheechauhan@kalindi.du.ac.in 9818450951 Dr. Deepak Yadav 9958565518 deepakyadav@kalindi.du.ac.in
Kamala Nehru College Dr. Mamta Bhushan mbhushan@knc.du.ac.in 9540080945 Dr. Mamta Bhushan mbhushan@knc.du.ac.in 9540080945
Keshav Mahavidyalaya Prof. Pardeep Kumar pkumar@keshav.du.ac.in 8800686110 Prof. Dhanpal Singh drdhanpalsingh@keshav.du.ac.in 9811447977

Kirori Mal College, 
University of Delhi, Delhi

Dr. Ram Sunil Lalji sunilkumarram1980g@gmail.com 9811867814 Dr. Haretee Lal Meena hareteejnu@gmail.com 7827417427
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Lady Irwin College Dr. Punya Pillai and Dr. Sunaina Batra
punya.pillai@lic.du.ac.in & 
batra.sunaina.lic.du.ac.in

Dr. Punya Pillai - 9818438298; Dr. 
Sunaina - 98719523

• SC/ST - Dr. Naveena Natarajan • OBC-
NL - Dr. H. Memthoi • EWS - Prof. 

Neelima Asthana • PWD - Dr. Prachi 
Shukla & Dr. Naazli

• SC/ST - 
naveena.natarajan@@lic.du.ac.in • 
OBC-NL- h.memthoi@lic.du.ac.in • 

EWS -neelima.asthana@lic.du.ac.in 
• PwBD - prachi.shukla@lic.du.ac.in; 

dr.nazli@lic.du.ac.in

• SC/ST - Dr. Naveena Natarajan - 
9821220248 • OBC-NL - Dr. H. 

Memthoi - 9902949324 • EWS - 
Prof. Neelima Asthana - 

9891486618 • PwBD - Dr. Prachi 
Shukla - 9990338156 & Dr. Naazli - 

7307876544

LADY SHRI RAM COLLEGE 
FOR WOMEN

PREETI DHAWAN admissiongreviance@lsr.edu.in 9599143560 BHAWNA DEVI admissiongreviance@lsr.edu.in 9599143560

Lakshmibai College Dr. Swaranjit Kaur swaranjitkaur@lb.du.ac.in 8968479774 Dr. T.K. Janaki janaki@lb.du.ac.in 9868026683
MAHARAJA AGRASEN 

COLLEGE
PROF. T. N. OJHA tnojha@mac.du.ac.in 8800366664

PROF. RAJAT KR SANT; PROF. SUBODH 
KUMAR

rajatksant@rediffmail.com; 
subodh19@yahoo.com

9868553043; 9313749124

MAHARSHI VALMIKI 
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Ms.Rama Negi negi09rama@gmail.com 8527672028

Maitreyi College Dr. Pooja Baweja 9810577536 pbaweja@maitreyi.du.ac.in Dr. Shaifali skashyap@maitreyi.du.ac.in 8700642969
Mata Sundri College for 

Women
Dr. Jasmeet Kaur drjasmeetkaur@ms.du.ac.in 9810509206 Dr. Satveer Singh satveersingh@ms.du.ac.in 7011733404

Miranda House Ms. Nandini Dutta nandini.dutta@mirandahouse.ac.in 9312350235 Dr. Reena Kannojiya
Reena.Kannojiya@mirandahouse.a

c.in
9811445013

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE 
(EVENING)

MS. DEEPIKA HANDA hdeepika@yahoo.com 9717263127 PROF. ASHWANI KUMAR ashwani@mlne.du.ac.in 9968077465

P.G.D.A.V. College Dr. Ankit Agarwal ankit.agrawal@pgdav.du.ac.in 9716558325 Prof. Shamsher Singh shamsher.singh@pgdav.du.ac.in 9990449620
PGDAV College (Evening) Prof. Onkar Lal Meena olmeena@pgdave.du.ac.in 9868534491 Dr. Hari Pratap haripratap@pgdave.du.ac.in 9717740241

RAJDHANI COLLEGE Dr. Tapasya Tomer tapasya.abhi@gmail.com 8800182289 Dr. Satish Kumar kumaracharya55@gmail.com 8685050495
Ram Lal Anand College Prof Vandana Gupta vandanagupta@rla.du.ac.in 7838004880 Dr Virendra Bahadur Singh virendra.evs@rla.du.ac.in 9999310454

Ramanujan College Prof. Umesh Jha umeshjha5@gmail.com 9582187286 Dr. Nagender Pal npal@ramanujan.du.ac.in 8527119233

Ramjas College Dr. Vivek Kumar Singh vivekkumarsingh@ramjas.du.ac.in 9654058320

Satyawati College Dr. Aditya Narayan Mishra
adityanarayanmishra@satyawati.du.a

c.in
9968924002

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH 
COLLEGE

Dr. Gourav Nain gouravnain@sbs.du.ac.in 9891651010 Prof. Kedar Prasad Meena kedar.meena@sbs.du.ac.in 8851586881

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH 
EVENING COLLEGE

PROF. S.K. BANDOONI sk.bandooni@sbse.du.ac.in 9871324998 DR. MUKESH KUMAR mukesh.kumar@sbse.du.ac.in 9911886215

Shaheed Rajguru College of 
Applied Sciences for 

Women
Dr Saquib Ansari saquib.ansari@rajguru.du.ac.in 9868877867 - - -

Shaheed Sukhdev College 
of Business Studies 

(SSCBS)
Dr. Tarannum Ahmad tarannumahmad@sscbsdu.ac.in 9811147285 Dr. Neeraj K Sehrawat nrjsehrawat@sscbsdu.ac.in 9582391231

Shivaji College Dr. Bharti bhartibaniwal9@gmail.com 9818999997 Dr. Misha Yadav dr.mishayadav@gmail.com 9871116513
Shri Ram College of 

Commerce
Dr. Amit Sachdeva admission.grievance@srcc.du.ac.in 011-27667905 Dr. Anuj Jatav admission.grievance@srcc.du.ac.in 8766356902

Shyam Lal College Mr. Balram Kindra bkindra@shyamlal.du.ac.in 9999001024 Ms. Swati s.comm@shyamlal.du.ac.in 9953741667
Shyam Lal College 

(Evening)
Dr. Angela Gangmei agangmei@shyamlale.du.ac.in 9582677127 Sh. Anil Kumar Singh aksingh@shyamlale.du.ac.in 9899976534

Shyama Prasad Mukherji 
College for Women

Dr. KIRAN TRIPATHI grievances@spm.du.ac.in 9650075695 Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV scst@spm.du.ac.in 9818627595

Sri Aurobindo College 
(Evening)

Dr. Deepika Verma deepika.delhiuniversity@gmail.com 8470977770 Ms. Paveinei Varay sharonpaveine@gmail.com 9818993396

SRI AUROBINDO COLLEGE 
(MORNING)

DR. PRASHANT BARTHWAL pbarthwal_polsc@aurobindo.du.ac.in 8376096480 DR. PRIYANKA MEENA pmeena_chem@aurobindo.du.ac.in 8385946383

Sri Guru Gobind Singh 
College of Commerce

Ms. Ushveen Kaur ushveenkaur@sggscc.ac.in 9212091252 Mr Ritesh Kumar riteshkumar@sggscc.ac.in 9990184263

Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa 
College

Dr. Baljeet Singh (Offtg.) principal@sgndkc.du.ac.in 9891233832 Mr. Avichal Bhatnagar avichal.bhatnagar@sgndkc.du.ac.in 9899025113

Sri Guru Tegh Bahadur 
Khalsa College

Dharmendra Kumar
dharmendrakumar@sgtbkhalsa.du.ac.

in
9871502665 Anjana Sagar anjana@sgtbkhalsa.du.ac.in 9810596492

Sri Venkateswara College Prof. M. K. Sukla mkshukla@svc.ac.in 9891584025
St Stephen's College Ms Poonam Kalra convenorgrc2025@ststephens.edu 9599002172 Dr Themeem Dr Chinkhanlun Guite 9717733405

Swami Shraddhanand 
College

Dr. Madhulika Singh madhu.ssnc@gmail.com 9811150056 Dr. Anil KUmar dranilkumar036@gmail.com 8130479556

Vivekananda College Mr. Arabind Kumar arabindkumar@vivekanand.du.ac.in 9654295363 Ms. Soniya soniya@vivekanand.du.ac.in 8053933989
Zakir Husain Delhi College 

(Evening)
Dr. Mohammad Asif mohdasiff@zhe.du.ac.in 9210888400 Dr. Vijay Narayan Gautam vijaynarayan11@yahoo.com 8285839958

ZHDC Dr. Shivani Abrol vikram_shivani@yahoo.com 9910162139


